Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Regionale Sprint Data: 16/05/2021

Data creazione: 2026/03/04 11:35:18

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MOSCATELLI Roberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:20:21
2 TOMIELLO Irene A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:22:37
3 CAMEROTA VERDU' Federico Julian VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:23:38
4 SEGRE Carolina A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:26:06
5 ARNABOLDI Rita A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:27:14
6 GILARDO Samuele Francesco POLISPORTIVA VERCELLESE 2020 ASD 00:29:18
7 MALATESTA Fabio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:34:58

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 FRANGI Sofia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:16:45
2 SCHIAVO Alessio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:12
3 MARZIANI Asya A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE 00:18:46
4 GIANI MARGI Camilla A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE 00:19:49
5 MARCONATO Cristian A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:21:58
6 COPPI Elia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:22:42
7 PICIOCCHI Daniela A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:30:49
8 TORRIANI Rosella A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:36:54
9 BRAMBILLA Luisa A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:56:41

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 VILLA Andrea UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L. 00:33:43
2 DIPACE Pietro A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:43:22

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GENGHINI Giacomo A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:10:07
2 CRIPPA Tommaso A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:14

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 REDAELLI Tommaso A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:49
2 STALIO Lorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:52
3 SALA Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:21
4 TRISCIUC Paolo ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:19:49



5

CRIPPA Carlo

6 ALBERI Gioele

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1
2

Nome
MARINO Massimiliano
MARCHIORATO Filippo

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

DELLA VEDOVA Marco
CORTELLAZZI Edoardo
CATTANEO Fabio
SCHIAFFONATI Pietro

RONCHETTI Massimiliano

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

GRILLI Alberto
MAGENES Giuseppe
BRAMBILLA Stefano
RAVASIO Gianbattista
DIPACE Alessandro
FANTIN Luigi
BARENGHI Beniamino
UBOLDI Adamo
BOVERI Stefano
GIULIANO Francesco
SPAGNOLO Claudio
LABANTI Piero
MATTEA Luigi
SANVITO Gabriele

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

DI STEFANO Gianluca
BOZZOLA Angelo
DALLERA Stefano
PESSINA Eugenio
DONADINI Fabrizio
BATTISTONI Luca
GATTI Giorgio Ernesto
FALCARO Daniele
SARDELLA Roberto
BONA Mario Fiorenzo

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE

Societa
A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE

Societa

ASD CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO DI BRESCIA
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

POLISPORTIVA VERCELLESE 2020 ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:23:04
00:29:13

Tempo
00:36:03
00:40:41

Tempo
00:12:41
00:14:19
00:16:54
00:20:50
00:38:23

Tempo
00:13:43
00:13:46
00:14:42
00:16:41
00:17:42
00:17:54
00:18:45
00:20:23
00:20:55
00:23:27
00:23:46
00:25:01
00:30:16
00:00:00

Tempo
00:11:56
00:12:05
00:13:00
00:13:14
00:14:57
00:15:11
00:17:20
00:18:04
00:20:09
00:23:34



11 DOSSI Carlo

12 GALBUSERA Dario
13 FARINA Claudio
NP BENINI lvano

NP POZZI Paolo

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 MAISTRELLO Mariano
2 AROSIO Roberto
3 PINNA Marco

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

CIVERA Tommaso
MAGENES Francesco
RUGGIERO Mario
GIULIANI Luigi

PITTAU Lorenzo
MOSCATELLI Filippo
SPAZZI Marco

FREDDI Giorgio
MALASHEVSKYY Vladislav
DE GISI William

CONSOLI Paolo
GIUSSANI Marco

FAINI Luca

DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo
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Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome

GOTTARDI Alice
RUGGIERO Ines
GIANOTTI Livia Stella
GOTTARDI Silvia
DIPACE Marta
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 RUGGIERO Anita

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
A.S.D. SESTO 76

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

00:23:47
00:24:45
00:53:07
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:26
00:20:55
00:21:39

Tempo
00:14:23
00:14:41
00:14:48
00:15:19
00:15:53
00:16:56
00:20:45
00:21:20
00:22:01
00:22:49
00:22:50
00:24:32
00:00:00
00:13:47

Tempo
00:20:20
00:26:51
00:28:52
00:29:38
00:30:45

Tempo
00:22:27

Tempo
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MAGENES Chiara
ALBERTI Sofia
COPPI llaria
MERLO Nuria
GILARDI Paola
POZzI llaria

Categoria: W16

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

DI STEFANO Silvia
COZZI Sofia
FERRARIO Sofia
TOMIELLO Elisa

Categoria: W18

Pos.
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Nome

COZZI Lisa
FERTILE Letizia

DI BACCO Stella
MOSCATELLI Anna
TEALDO Valeria

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

GARIBOLDI Alessandra
SEGRE Pandora
GIUGANINO Barbara
VALLI Elisa

DECK Malgorzata

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome

MAISTRELLO Barbara
RAMPADO Elena
ELLI Cristina
MAGENES Linda
MARSON Marta
MUNARI Alessandra
MOTTA Annalisa

Categoria: W55

Pos.
1

Nome
SACILOTTO Lucia

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

00:15:28
00:20:00
00:27:04
00:37:42
01:07:57
01:15:58

Tempo
00:11:39
00:13:02
00:16:44
00:22:09

Tempo
00:16:17
00:16:22
00:18:38
00:18:49
00:39:11

Tempo
00:14:56
00:15:25
00:15:49
00:17:32
00:24:15

Tempo
00:16:28
00:17:21
00:18:34
00:26:24
00:28:49
00:39:48
00:20:52

Tempo
00:14:14
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PUTZU Daniela
RIVA Annamaria
POZZI Ambrogina
CRIPPA Loredana
QUARTO Anna
ANDREOLETTI Piera

Categoria: W65

Pos.
1
2

Nome
FRIGERIO Daniela
CAMERINI Maia

Categoria: W70

Pos.
1
2

Nome
BELCARO M. Grazia
KALCICH Licia

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

POZZEBON lIrene
CERESA Erica
CURZIO Lucia
ZAFFANELLA Guenda
MAGNI Chiara
DONADINI Eleonora
COZZI Anita

ZANOLI Chiara
CRIPPA Cecilia

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:16:08
00:17:37
00:17:52
00:20:04
00:25:09
00:38:06

Tempo
00:16:58
00:25:16

Tempo
00:24:37
00:27:49

Tempo
00:15:46
00:17:21
00:17:25
00:18:27
00:18:55
00:19:18
00:21:32
00:24:22
00:30:10



